Intermediate

Simple Present or Simple Past: Multi-Choice Quiz 7
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Choose the option that completes the sentence by using Simple Present Tense or Simple Past Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

The chef
A) cleaning

Several researchers
A) doesn't published

Afew students
A) doesn't submits

The chef
A) prepare

Many drivers
A) didn't renewing

The scientist
A) conduct

The teacher
A) introduces

Some teachers
A) doesn't prepared

The author
A) publishes

10) Many participants

A) doesn't submit

11) Afew assistants

A) didn't prepares

12) Several technicians

A) doesn't fixed

13) Several workers

A) didn't attend

14) Some journalists

A) doesn't reported

15) A supervisor

A) monitored

the kitchen thoroughly every night, meeting hygiene standards.

B) cleans C) cleaned D) clean

papers last year. Funding was limited.

B) didn't published C) didn't publishes D) didn't publish

their projects last semester. The deadline was strict.

B) doesn't submitting C) didn't submit D) doesn't submitted

meals for the guests every evening, so the restaurant is always busy.

B) preparing C) prepared D) prepares

licenses last year. Authorities sent reminders.

B) doesn't renewed C) didn't renewed D) didn't renew

experiments daily to validate hypotheses.

B) conducted C) conducts D) conducting

new vocabulary every class, enriching lessons.

B) introduced C) introducing D) introduce

lesson plans yesterday. The substitute covered the classes.

B) don't prepares C) didn't prepare D) doesn't prepares

articles in reputable journals every quarter.

B) publish C) published D) publishing

feedback after the workshop. The organizers sought input.

B) don't submitted C) didn't submit D) didn't submits
briefing notes for the last board meeting.
B) didn't prepare C) doesn't preparing D) didn't preparing

the equipment last Friday. Repairs delayed production.
B) didn't fix C) don't fixed D) don't fixing
the safety training last Friday. The session was rescheduled.

B) don't attending C) don't attended D) don't attends

on the elections last month due to technical issues.
B) didn't reports C) didn't report D) didn't reporting

employee performance weekly, and reports improve productivity.

B) monitor C) monitors D) monitoring
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Answer Sheet (C8MB7)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Present Tense or Simple Past Tense: Intermediate Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 7

B) cleans

D) didn't publish

C) didn't submit

D) prepares

D) didn't renew

C) conducts

A) introduces

C) didn't prepare

A) publishes

C) didn't submit

B) didn't prepare

B) didn't fix

A) didn't attend

C) didn't report

C) monitors
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